Form 4 20
Rule 4 34 - CVL

The Insolvency Act 1986
Statement of Company's Affairs
Pursuant to section 95/99 of
the Insolvency Act 1984

For Official Use

To the Regisirar of Compames

Company Number

07736114 i

Name of Company

Bayliss Build Limited

b We

A Turpin, 35 Ludgate Hill, Brmingham, B3 1EH

the liquidator(s) of the above named company attach a statement of the company affairs
as at 18 February 2014

Signed dud:E’/J\Q Date 18 February 2014

Poppleton & Appleby
35 Ludgate Hill
Birmingham

L

Ref Z538/AT/GJB/SRH/JSILG

For Official Use

21/02/2014 #165

E
Software Supplied by Turnkey Computer Technology Limited Glasgow COMPANIES HOUS!



Rule 4 34-CVL

Form 4 19
Statement of Affairs
Statement as to affairs of
Bayliss Build Limited

on the 18 February 2014 the date of the resolfution for winding up

Statement of truth

| beheve that the facts stated in this Statement of Affairs are true

Full Name é @gm@ 43:_4_7{(6[‘
Signed A///
4

Dated 12t




.Bayhss Build Limited
Statement Of Affairs as at 18 February 2014

A - Summary of Assets

Estimated to

Assets Book Value Realise
£ £
Assets subject to fixed charge
Assets subject to floating charge®
Uncharged assets:
Cash in Hand 2,500 00 2,500 00
Book Debts 20,000 00 Uncertain
Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors 2,500 00

Signature W Date [ 8 / '¢’=‘ [%&

T




Bayliss Builld Limited
Statement Of Affairs as at 18 February 2014

A1 - Summary of Liabilities

Estimated to

Realise
£
Estimated total assets available for preferentiat creditors (Carned from Page A) 2,500 00
Liabilities
Preferential Creditors -
NIL
Estimated deficiency/surpius as regards preferential creditors 2,500 00
Debts secured by floating charge pre 15 September 2003
Other Pre 15 September 2003 Floating Charge Creditors
NIL
2,500 00
Estimated prescrnibed part of net property where apphcable (to carry forward) NIL
Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders 2,500 00
Debts secured by floating charges post 15 September 2003
NIL
Estimated deficiency/surplus of assets after floating charges 2,500 00
Estimated prescnbed part of net property where applicable (brought down) NIL
Total assets available to unsecured creditors 2,500 00
Unsecured non-preferential claims (excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders)
Trade & Expense Creditors 47,212 00
H M Revenue & Customs - PAYE / NICs 2,644 00
H M Revenue & Customs - VAT 13,584 00
L & SJ Bayliss 63,627 00
127,067 00
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards non-preferential creditors
{excluding any shortfall in respect of F C's post 14 September 2003) (124,567 00)
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards creditors {124,567 00)
Issued and called up capital
Ordinary Shareholders 200

200

Estimated total deficiency/surplus as regards members

(124,569 00)

i 4

Signature )\/W Date /X/Z//Q
/ F 7



£0 41 v10g Mengag 71

L0 €102 19A T0S Sdl

L jo | abey

aunjeubig

€1 £90°'2Z) Buijjejo] sauug gy
08 GZ¢'ZL HHO LEAD "anysyotmiep ‘uoay uodn pioens ‘sieisg [BLISNPU) Wred snuaay | 'c 1un suonnjog ABiaug piojjens LOSD
HY0 LEAD "Biysyoimiepn
80 L0001 ‘UOAY LOAN PICHEAS ‘PEOY UIBISBAA 'D18IST [BIISNPU| peOY WSISaA 'O IUn palIIT SSEIS) pIoyiens 008D
00 0¢4 LN8 ZPAD "BuiusHOIMIBAA 'WBLINOS 'UOICEN ‘pROY Plehyoug 'pIBA 1ye|IH SlIH QBIOD MW 00WD
dil LM
00 098'e ‘2AIYSIDISOIOAN ‘WeysanT ‘malsteqabpag ‘950l sSyNwsyelg ‘poomoID ‘Ielopoom)ag Aliag utaay 00MD
SZ lZL's Ot LAD '"Aluan0y) ‘peoy 3o0fEW '100|4 I1S| ‘8SNOH puepaying S80IAISG JIPAID) SUOSMB[ oorD
00 $85'CL avl §/7 '1oodiaam 19ang sawer ‘8snoy ueiBay ‘10014 yig SWoIsSND ¥ anuanay NH cOHD
00 vv9°'Z ISP ZLAg Xassng Jsap ‘Buiyop ‘peoy uoiBulueg ‘esnoH abpug uoiBuiung SWOoISND ¢ anuanaay IAIH LOHD
00 808'¢ D8v NN ‘UoidWeYIoN '£Z6 X0 Od paYWI AJBUIOR SUSPMOH 00HD
00 Q0.L'E NdE | LA 'BIIYSI9ISBDIOM 'WEYSSAT ‘PeOY WiT 6F puejshold |2eQ L0420
o0 0Le'L vd9 968 'Yoyppay ‘AinqueH ‘afieno) wieq poomyuopy 819J2U07) MO 99l 004D
00 £29'€9 Z89 8LAS 'sAmod ‘sao|piue|] 19ang UbiH oy ssifeg rs 9 7 0090
JAS ZEAD
Q0 0ov'e ‘edg voiBuiliesT) 19948 SIOINA QL1 ‘P SNUBSUS) 11019341 |BI2UBUI] TUOSUIqOY BLULLT P17 Busise|d UMOaYIN O LOYD
00 000's Z3d8 LEAD 'suysxyomie ) 'UOAY Lodn pIOJENS “IN0JS UO UOISBId ‘SIS Bu P17 saNddng BUIRIOAA POOAA PUB JBQLUIY JOOS|Y 00V
3 ssalippy aweN Aoy

sl0}ipain Auedwo) - g
pajwi pjing ssijAeg
Aqejddy 3 uojajddog




